
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/24/2021
             ========== WOMEN'S GOLD 6K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    51  Minnesota                                   (21:15.8  106:19.0 0:48.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Bethany Hasz            SR   21:02.2
  2      5  Abby Kohut-Jackso       SR   21:04.4
  3      9  Megan Hasz              SR   21:10.2
  4     10  Anastasia Korzenowski   JR   21:11.7
  5     23  Jaycie Thomsen          JR   21:50.5
  6   ( 29) Tate Sweeney            JR   22:01.7
  7   ( 52) Carissa Dock            SR   22:25.5

  2.    81  Iowa State                                  (21:36.3  108:01.5 1:02.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Cailie Logue            SR   20:57.9
  2     16  Ashley Tutt             SR   21:33.6
  3     17  Madelynn Hill           SO   21:44.7
  4     19  Dana Feyen              SO   21:45.4
  5     28  Janette Schraft         SO   21:59.9
  6   ( 39) Winrose Chesang         JR   22:13.8
  7   ( 43) Brenna Cohoon           FR   22:18.7

  3.   100  Liberty                                     (21:38.4  108:11.7 1:06.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Calli Doan              SR   21:04.5
  2      7  Adelyn Ackley           JR   21:04.6
  3     20  Noel Palmer             SR   21:47.1
  4     31  Grace Dwyer             SR   22:04.8
  5     36  Anna Hostetler          SR   22:10.7
  6   ( 48) Marie Hostetler         SO   22:21.4

  4.   100  Tennessee                                   (21:39.3  108:16.2 1:06.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Sydney Seymour          SO   21:02.1
  2     11  Katie Thronson          SO   21:13.0
  3     18  Olivia Janke            JR   21:44.9
  4     33  Brooke Dixon            SO   22:07.2
  5     35  Kayla Gholar            FR   22:09.0
  6   ( 49) Callie Tucker           FR   22:24.4
  7   ( 76) Jasmine Fehr            SR   22:57.7

  5.   101  Michigan State                              (21:37.8  108:08.6 1:08.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Jenna Magness           SR   20:59.6
  2     13  Lynsie Gram             SR   21:15.1
  3     25  Makayla Perez           SO   21:51.0
  4     27  Kaitlyn Hynes           FR   21:55.2
  5     34  Katie Osika             SO   22:07.7
  6   ( 44) Eleanor Kendell         FR   22:18.8
  7   ( 50) Makenna Veen            FR   22:24.8

  6.   162  Georgia Tech                                (21:59.1  109:55.2 1:43.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Nicole Fegans           SR   21:09.1
  2     21  Liz Galarza             JR   21:48.5
  3     22  Claire Moritz           SO   21:48.7
  4     41  Sarah Copeland          FR   22:16.5
  5     70  Katy Earwood            FR   22:52.4
  6   ( 89) McKenna Trapheagen      FR   23:20.9
  7   ( 92) Abby Kettle             SR   23:25.6

  7.   179  Gonzaga                                     (22:05.8  110:28.9 0:55.9)



==========================================================
  1     14  Kristen Garcia          JR   21:29.2
  2     30  Elisabeth Danis         SR   22:02.8
  3     37  Sadie Tuckwood          FR   22:11.2
  4     47  Alicia Anderson         SO   22:20.6
  5     51  Rosina Machu            FR   22:25.1
  6   ( 60) Liz Hogan               JR   22:37.5
  7   ( 73) Makenna Edwards         SO   22:56.4

  8.   225  Portland State                              (22:19.4  111:36.8 0:52.9)
==========================================================
  1     24  Katie Camarena          SR   21:50.6
  2     40  Maya Irving-Mann        SO   22:14.1
  3     42  Hunter Storm            SR   22:16.7
  4     56  Liza Sajn               FR   22:31.9
  5     63  Tatum Miller            SO   22:43.5
  6   ( 80) Natalia Martino         FR   23:00.4

  9.   251  Wyoming                                     (22:24.8  112:03.8 0:54.1)
==========================================================
  1     26  Katelyn Mitchem         JR   21:51.7
  2     45  Libby McGrath           FR   22:19.4
  3     53  Kylie Simshauser        FR   22:26.8
  4     62  Addi Iken               SR   22:40.1
  5     65  Abigail Whitman         FR   22:45.8
  6   ( 82) Leah Christians         FR   23:07.0
  7   ( 84) Kaylee Kearse           JR   23:11.0

 10.   354  South Dakota St.                            (22:51.0  114:14.7 2:08.1)
==========================================================
  1     15  Leah Hansen             SO   21:31.2
  2     46  Anna Donnay             SR   22:19.9
  3     87  Bailey Dergan           JR   23:16.5
  4     97  Jessica Christoffer     JR   23:27.8
  5    109  Caitlin Bright          FR   23:39.3
  6   (120) Claire Beckman          FR   23:52.9
  7   (121) Kayla Christophers      SO   23:56.9

 11.   367  UC San Diego                                (22:57.1  114:45.5 0:41.0)
==========================================================
  1     58  Sylvana Northrop        FR   22:33.8
  2     64  Emily Richards          FR   22:45.6
  3     74  Caitlin Billman         SO   22:56.5
  4     85  Azalea Segura-Mora      FR   23:14.8
  5     86  Isabelle Shepherd       SO   23:14.8
  6   ( 94) Sidney Hendricks        JR   23:27.4
  7   (103) Kelsie Yamano           FR   23:33.4

 12.   387  Santa Clara                                 (23:00.7  115:03.4 1:04.1)
==========================================================
  1     54  JJ Escalera             JR   22:31.4
  2     57  Abbey Meck              JR   22:33.4
  3     68  Kinsey Hall             FR   22:50.1
  4    101  Maiya Fujiwara          SO   23:33.0
  5    107  Katie Castelli          FR   23:35.5
  6   (110) Irene Nagasaka          FR   23:40.6
  7   (115) Adelaide Vergnolle      SO   23:45.7

 13.   399  North Dakota State                          (23:05.7  115:28.1 1:27.7)
==========================================================
  1     32  Kelby Anderson          SR   22:05.3
  2     78  Kaleesa Houston         SO   22:58.5
  3     91  Jen Dufner              SR   23:23.7
  4     96  Grace Link              FR   23:27.6
  5    102  Alexis Roehl            SO   23:33.0
  6   (105) Abigail Hoffarth        SO   23:34.2



  7   (111) Erin Valgardson         JR   23:40.7

 14.   401  South Dakota                                (23:06.3  115:31.3 0:41.5)
==========================================================
  1     66  Ella Byers              FR   22:46.0
  2     67  Abrielle Jirele         FR   22:47.0
  3     83  McKenna Herrmann        FR   23:08.7
  4     90  Melanie Pankow          FR   23:22.1
  5     95  Helen Gould             SO   23:27.5
  6   (112) Haley Arens             JR   23:41.4
  7   (116) Lizzy Kramer            FR   23:50.4

 15.   402  Milwaukee                                   (23:05.1  115:25.1 0:57.7)
==========================================================
  1     55  Mikayla Fox             SR   22:31.8
  2     77  Megan Safranski         SR   22:58.0
  3     79  Audrey Janik            SR   22:59.9
  4     93  Cailin Kinas            FR   23:25.9
  5     98  Erika Kisting           SR   23:29.5
  6   ( 99) Emily Burns             SO   23:30.1
  7   (117) Eileen Tocco            FR   23:50.5

 16.   402  Nevada                                      (23:00.7  115:03.4 2:44.1)
==========================================================
  1     12  Tierney Wolfgram        FR   21:13.2
  2     72  Kate Rye                JR   22:55.6
  3     88  Marena Middleton        SO   23:19.7
  4    108  Penelope Smerdon        FR   23:37.6
  5    122  Alison Graf             FR   23:57.3
  6   (129) Carley Legenbauer       SO   24:20.3
  7   (131) Madelyn Shipman         FR   24:27.1

 17.   426  North Dakota                                (23:10.2  115:50.7 1:33.5)
==========================================================
  1     38  Ellyssa Peterson        SR   22:11.8
  2     61  Jadyn Keeler            FR   22:39.9
  3    100  McKenzie Burian         SO   23:31.2
  4    113  Cornelia Wohlfahrt      FR   23:42.5
  5    114  Eliana Malnourie        FR   23:45.3
  6   (133) Greta McLagan           SO   24:32.9
  7   (140) Abby McNeil             FR   25:17.6

 18.   443  St. Thomas (Minn.)                          (23:16.4  116:21.6 1:35.4)
==========================================================
  1     59  Olivia Moll             SR   22:35.4
  2     69  Sara Miller             SR   22:51.6
  3     71  Molly Desotell          FR   22:53.3
  4    118  Ava Pankratz            FR   23:50.5
  5    126  Gabby Witschen          FR   24:10.8
  6   (132) Christina Bolcer        SO   24:27.4
  7   (136) McKendra Long           JR   24:41.7

 19.   569  Illinois-Chicago                            (23:54.2  119:30.9 1:49.3)
==========================================================
  1     75  Teresa Mejia            JR   22:57.0
  2    106  Taylor Frommer          SO   23:34.6
  3    123  Cailyn Persinger        SO   23:57.8
  4    128  Jenna Boyle             FR   24:15.2
  5    137  Kate Wojcikiewicz       SO   24:46.3
  6   (139) Daniela Martinez        FR   24:59.1
  7   (142) Naila Etique            FR   25:27.1

 20.   574  Grand Canyon                                (23:58.1  119:50.4 1:36.6)
==========================================================
  1     81  Hana Hall               FR   23:03.2
  2    104  Nicole Hemmerlin        FR   23:34.1



  3    124  Ana Alvarez-Tost        SR   24:07.6
  4    130  Emma Summers            FR   24:25.7
  5    135  Halle Jenkins           FR   24:39.8
  6   (143) Stefana Purkovic        SO   25:29.5
  7   (145) Anna Skoog              SO   26:00.6

 21.   643  Pepperdine                                  (24:19.5  121:37.1 0:56.3)
==========================================================
  1    119  Megan La Camera         FR   23:51.7
  2    125  Olivia Miller           SO   24:09.5
  3    127  Skyler Danley           SO   24:14.8
  4    134  Ashley Eden Mittelsdorf FR   24:33.1
  5    138  Riley Wright            JR   24:48.0
  6   (141) Skylar Davis            FR   25:26.2
  7   (144) Annelies Ondersma       JR   25:33.3
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                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/24/2021
                              Women's Gold 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Cailie Logue       SR   Iowa State                     20:57.9  5:38 
    2    2 Jenna Magness      SR   Michigan State                 20:59.6  5:38 
    3    3 Sydney Seymour     SO   Tennessee                      21:02.1  5:39 
    4    4 Bethany Hasz       SR   Minnesota                      21:02.2  5:39 
    5    5 Abby Kohut-Jackso  SR   Minnesota                      21:04.4  5:40 
    6    6 Calli Doan         SR   Liberty                        21:04.5  5:40 
    7    7 Adelyn Ackley      JR   Liberty                        21:04.6  5:40 
    8    8 Nicole Fegans      SR   Georgia Tech                   21:09.1  5:41 
    9    9 Megan Hasz         SR   Minnesota                      21:10.2  5:41 
   10   10 Anastasia Korzenow JR   Minnesota                      21:11.7  5:42 
   11   11 Katie Thronson     SO   Tennessee                      21:13.0  5:42 
   12   12 Tierney Wolfgram   FR   Nevada                         21:13.2  5:42 
   13   13 Lynsie Gram        SR   Michigan State                 21:15.1  5:42 
   14   14 Kristen Garcia     JR   Gonzaga                        21:29.2  5:46 
   15   15 Leah Hansen        SO   South Dakota St.               21:31.2  5:47 
   16   16 Ashley Tutt        SR   Iowa State                     21:33.6  5:47 
   17   17 Madelynn Hill      SO   Iowa State                     21:44.7  5:50 
   18   18 Olivia Janke       JR   Tennessee                      21:44.9  5:50 
   19   19 Dana Feyen         SO   Iowa State                     21:45.4  5:51 
   20   20 Noel Palmer        SR   Liberty                        21:47.1  5:51 
   21   21 Liz Galarza        JR   Georgia Tech                   21:48.5  5:51 
   22   22 Claire Moritz      SO   Georgia Tech                   21:48.7  5:51 
   23   23 Jaycie Thomsen     JR   Minnesota                      21:50.5  5:52 
   24   24 Katie Camarena     SR   Portland State                 21:50.6  5:52 
   25   25 Makayla Perez      SO   Michigan State                 21:51.0  5:52 
   26   26 Katelyn Mitchem    JR   Wyoming                        21:51.7  5:52 
   27   27 Kaitlyn Hynes      FR   Michigan State                 21:55.2  5:53 
   28   28 Janette Schraft    SO   Iowa State                     21:59.9  5:55 
   29   29 Tate Sweeney       JR   Minnesota                      22:01.7  5:55 
   30   30 Elisabeth Danis    SR   Gonzaga                        22:02.8  5:55 
   31   31 Grace Dwyer        SR   Liberty                        22:04.8  5:56 
   32   32 Kelby Anderson     SR   North Dakota State             22:05.3  5:56 
   33   33 Brooke Dixon       SO   Tennessee                      22:07.2  5:56 
   34   34 Katie Osika        SO   Michigan State                 22:07.7  5:57 
   35   35 Kayla Gholar       FR   Tennessee                      22:09.0  5:57 
   36   36 Anna Hostetler     SR   Liberty                        22:10.7  5:57 
   37   37 Sadie Tuckwood     FR   Gonzaga                        22:11.2  5:58 
   38   38 Ellyssa Peterson   SR   North Dakota                   22:11.8  5:58 
   39   39 Winrose Chesang    JR   Iowa State                     22:13.8  5:58 
   40   40 Maya Irving-Mann   SO   Portland State                 22:14.1  5:58 
   41   41 Sarah Copeland     FR   Georgia Tech                   22:16.5  5:59 
   42   42 Hunter Storm       SR   Portland State                 22:16.7  5:59 
   43   43 Brenna Cohoon      FR   Iowa State                     22:18.7  6:00 
   44   44 Eleanor Kendell    FR   Michigan State                 22:18.8  6:00 
   45   45 Libby McGrath      FR   Wyoming                        22:19.4  6:00 
   46   46 Anna Donnay        SR   South Dakota St.               22:19.9  6:00 
   47   47 Alicia Anderson    SO   Gonzaga                        22:20.6  6:00 
   48   48 Marie Hostetler    SO   Liberty                        22:21.4  6:00 
   49   49 Callie Tucker      FR   Tennessee                      22:24.4  6:01 
   50   50 Makenna Veen       FR   Michigan State                 22:24.8  6:01 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
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                              Women's Gold 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Rosina Machu       FR   Gonzaga                        22:25.1  6:01 
   52   52 Carissa Dock       SR   Minnesota                      22:25.5  6:01 
   53      Melanie Helder     SO   Michigan State                 22:25.7  6:01 
   54   53 Kylie Simshauser   FR   Wyoming                        22:26.8  6:02 
   55      Grace Dickel       FR   Iowa State                     22:27.6  6:02 
   56   54 Jj Escalera        JR   Santa Clara                    22:31.4  6:03 
   57   55 Mikayla Fox        SR   Milwaukee                      22:31.8  6:03 
   58   56 Liza Sajn          FR   Portland State                 22:31.9  6:03 
   59      Emily Bardwell     FR   Michigan State                 22:32.6  6:03 
   60      Riley Beach        FR   Iowa State                     22:32.7  6:03 
   61   57 Abbey Meck         JR   Santa Clara                    22:33.4  6:03 
   62   58 Sylvana Northrop   FR   UC San Diego                   22:33.8  6:04 
   63      Brianne Brewster   FR   Minnesota                      22:35.1  6:04 
   64   59 Olivia Moll        SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             22:35.4  6:04 
   65   60 Liz Hogan          JR   Gonzaga                        22:37.5  6:05 
   66      Emma Atkinson      FR   Minnesota                      22:39.0  6:05 
   67   61 Jadyn Keeler       FR   North Dakota                   22:39.9  6:05 
   68   62 Addi Iken          SR   Wyoming                        22:40.1  6:05 
   69   63 Tatum Miller       SO   Portland State                 22:43.5  6:06 
   70   64 Emily Richards     FR   UC San Diego                   22:45.6  6:07 
   71   65 Abigail Whitman    FR   Wyoming                        22:45.8  6:07 
   72   66 Ella Byers         FR   South Dakota                   22:46.0  6:07 
   73   67 Abrielle Jirele    FR   South Dakota                   22:47.0  6:07 
   74   68 Kinsey Hall        FR   Santa Clara                    22:50.1  6:08 
   75   69 Sara Miller        SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             22:51.6  6:08 
   76   70 Katy Earwood       FR   Georgia Tech                   22:52.4  6:09 
   77   71 Molly Desotell     FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             22:53.3  6:09 
   78      Taylor Visscher    FR   Michigan State                 22:54.9  6:09 
   79   72 Kate Rye           JR   Nevada                         22:55.6  6:09 
   80   73 Makenna Edwards    SO   Gonzaga                        22:56.4  6:10 
   81   74 Caitlin Billman    SO   UC San Diego                   22:56.5  6:10 
   82   75 Teresa Mejia       JR   Illinois-Chicago               22:57.0  6:10 
   83   76 Jasmine Fehr       SR   Tennessee                      22:57.7  6:10 
   84   77 Megan Safranski    SR   Milwaukee                      22:58.0  6:10 
   85   78 Kaleesa Houston    SO   North Dakota State             22:58.5  6:10 
   86   79 Audrey Janik       SR   Milwaukee                      22:59.9  6:11 
   87   80 Natalia Martino    FR   Portland State                 23:00.4  6:11 
   88      Brittney Hansen    SO   Gonzaga                        23:00.5  6:11 
   89      Lauren Freeland    FR   Michigan State                 23:01.0  6:11 
   90      Bit Klecker        SR   Minnesota                      23:02.6  6:11 
   91   81 Hana Hall          FR   Grand Canyon                   23:03.2  6:11 
   92      Fatima Giron       FR   Michigan State                 23:05.9  6:12 
   93   82 Leah Christians    FR   Wyoming                        23:07.0  6:13 
   94      Taylor Briggs      FR   Iowa State                     23:08.0  6:13 
   95   83 McKenna Herrmann   FR   South Dakota                   23:08.7  6:13 
   96      Rachel Sutliff     FR   Tennessee                      23:08.9  6:13 
   97   84 Kaylee Kearse      JR   Wyoming                        23:11.0  6:14 
   98      Alyssa Bienfang    SO   Gonzaga                        23:11.2  6:14 
   99   85 Azalea Segura-Mora FR   UC San Diego                   23:14.8  6:15 
  100   86 Isabelle Shepherd  SO   UC San Diego                   23:14.8  6:15 
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===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  101   87 Bailey Dergan      JR   South Dakota St.               23:16.5  6:15 
  102      Libby Halbmaier    SO   Minnesota                      23:19.4  6:16 
  103      Liesl Paulsen      FR   Minnesota                      23:19.5  6:16 
  104   88 Marena Middleton   SO   Nevada                         23:19.7  6:16 
  105   89 McKenna Trapheagen FR   Georgia Tech                   23:20.9  6:16 
  106   90 Melanie Pankow     FR   South Dakota                   23:22.1  6:17 
  107   91 Jen Dufner         SR   North Dakota State             23:23.7  6:17 
  108   92 Abby Kettle        SR   Georgia Tech                   23:25.6  6:18 
  109   93 Cailin Kinas       FR   Milwaukee                      23:25.9  6:18 
  110      Sophie Boice       FR   Georgia Tech                   23:26.9  6:18 
  111   94 Sidney Hendricks   JR   UC San Diego                   23:27.4  6:18 
  112   95 Helen Gould        SO   South Dakota                   23:27.5  6:18 
  113      Lauren Haas        JR   Gonzaga                        23:27.5  6:18 
  114   96 Grace Link         FR   North Dakota State             23:27.6  6:18 
  115   97 Jessica Christoffe JR   South Dakota St.               23:27.8  6:18 
  116   98 Erika Kisting      SR   Milwaukee                      23:29.5  6:19 
  117   99 Emily Burns        SO   Milwaukee                      23:30.1  6:19 
  118  100 McKenzie Burian    SO   North Dakota                   23:31.2  6:19 
  119  101 Maiya Fujiwara     SO   Santa Clara                    23:33.0  6:19 
  120  102 Alexis Roehl       SO   North Dakota State             23:33.0  6:19 
  121  103 Kelsie Yamano      FR   UC San Diego                   23:33.4  6:20 
  122  104 Nicole Hemmerlin   FR   Grand Canyon                   23:34.1  6:20 
  123  105 Abigail Hoffarth   SO   North Dakota State             23:34.2  6:20 
  124  106 Taylor Frommer     SO   Illinois-Chicago               23:34.6  6:20 
  125      Ava Hill           FR   Minnesota                      23:35.4  6:20 
  126  107 Katie Castelli     FR   Santa Clara                    23:35.5  6:20 
  127      Maria Rickman      SO   Minnesota                      23:35.7  6:20 
  128      Kenzie Walls       FR   Georgia Tech                   23:36.8  6:20 
  129  108 Penelope Smerdon   FR   Nevada                         23:37.6  6:21 
  130      McKenzi Davison    SR   Wyoming                        23:38.7  6:21 
  131  109 Caitlin Bright     FR   South Dakota St.               23:39.3  6:21 
  132  110 Irene Nagasaka     FR   Santa Clara                    23:40.6  6:22 
  133  111 Erin Valgardson    JR   North Dakota State             23:40.7  6:22 
  134  112 Haley Arens        JR   South Dakota                   23:41.4  6:22 
  135      Madalyne Coney     JR   UC San Diego                   23:42.2  6:22 
  136  113 Cornelia Wohlfahrt FR   North Dakota                   23:42.5  6:22 
  137      Mary Brady         FR   Georgia Tech                   23:43.0  6:22 
  138  114 Eliana Malnourie   FR   North Dakota                   23:45.3  6:23 
  139  115 Adelaide Vergnolle SO   Santa Clara                    23:45.7  6:23 
  140      Michelle Renner    JR   Wyoming                        23:46.7  6:23 
  141      Sarah Murrow       FR   Iowa State                     23:48.7  6:24 
  142      Ashley Sechrest    FR   Georgia Tech                   23:49.3  6:24 
  143  116 Lizzy Kramer       FR   South Dakota                   23:50.4  6:24 
  144  117 Eileen Tocco       FR   Milwaukee                      23:50.5  6:24 
  145  118 Ava Pankratz       FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             23:50.5  6:24 
  146  119 Megan La Camera    FR   Pepperdine                     23:51.7  6:24 
  147      Tess Rounds        JR   UC San Diego                   23:52.6  6:25 
  148  120 Claire Beckman     FR   South Dakota St.               23:52.9  6:25 
  149      Maddie Wood        SR   Milwaukee                      23:54.5  6:25 
  150  121 Kayla Christophers SO   South Dakota St.               23:56.9  6:26 
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  151  122 Alison Graf        FR   Nevada                         23:57.3  6:26 
  152      Onnica Stansbury   FR   North Dakota State             23:57.8  6:26 
  153  123 Cailyn Persinger   SO   Illinois-Chicago               23:57.8  6:26 
  154      Hannah Aguirre     SO   Santa Clara                    24:01.6  6:27 
  155      Mady Willis        FR   Wyoming                        24:03.3  6:28 
  156      Renee Thompson     FR   South Dakota                   24:03.8  6:28 
  157      Lily Provenzano    SO   South Dakota                   24:04.6  6:28 
  158      Kailee Malone      FR   North Dakota State             24:06.6  6:28 
  159  124 Ana Alvarez-Tost   SR   Grand Canyon                   24:07.6  6:29 
  160      Muriel Jones       FR   Wyoming                        24:08.0  6:29 
  161  125 Olivia Miller      SO   Pepperdine                     24:09.5  6:29 
  162  126 Gabby Witschen     FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             24:10.8  6:30 
  163  127 Skyler Danley      SO   Pepperdine                     24:14.8  6:31 
  164  128 Jenna Boyle        FR   Illinois-Chicago               24:15.2  6:31 
  165      Kaitlyn Twadell    JR   Santa Clara                    24:16.7  6:31 
  166  129 Carley Legenbauer  SO   Nevada                         24:20.3  6:32 
  167      Brittany Helm      SO   Milwaukee                      24:21.1  6:32 
  168      Marta Kogucki      SO   Minnesota                      24:21.5  6:32 
  169      Sophie Schmitz     JR   Minnesota                      24:21.6  6:33 
  170      Taylor Krone       JR   Minnesota                      24:24.9  6:33 
  171  130 Emma Summers       FR   Grand Canyon                   24:25.7  6:34 
  172      Alayna Franson     JR   Milwaukee                      24:25.9  6:34 
  173  131 Madelyn Shipman    FR   Nevada                         24:27.1  6:34 
  174  132 Christina Bolcer   SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             24:27.4  6:34 
  175      Molly Roach        SR   Minnesota                      24:29.7  6:35 
  176      Claire Nelson      FR   Nevada                         24:30.1  6:35 
  177      Hannah Olenchek    FR   Milwaukee                      24:31.1  6:35 
  178      Anna Spear         FR   Wyoming                        24:32.3  6:35 
  179  133 Greta McLagan      SO   North Dakota                   24:32.9  6:36 
  180  134 Ashley Eden Mittel FR   Pepperdine                     24:33.1  6:36 
  181      Ashley Faller      SO   UC San Diego                   24:34.4  6:36 
  182      Kasey Klocek       FR   South Dakota St.               24:38.7  6:37 
  183      Erin Fegans        FR   Georgia Tech                   24:39.1  6:37 
  184  135 Halle Jenkins      FR   Grand Canyon                   24:39.8  6:37 
  185      Luciana Lenth      SO   Santa Clara                    24:40.3  6:38 
  186  136 McKendra Long      JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             24:41.7  6:38 
  187      Caroline Johnson   SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             24:43.7  6:38 
  188      Ananya Vegesna     SO   Minnesota                      24:45.3  6:39 
  189      Abbie Schmidt      FR   South Dakota                   24:45.8  6:39 
  190      Cassie Hamilton    SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             24:46.0  6:39 
  191  137 Kate Wojcikiewicz  SO   Illinois-Chicago               24:46.3  6:39 
  192      Malorie Schmoll    SO   South Dakota St.               24:47.4  6:39 
  193  138 Riley Wright       JR   Pepperdine                     24:48.0  6:40 
  194      Gabbie Bolcer      SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             24:49.9  6:40 
  195      Isabelle Missimer  FR   South Dakota                   24:51.5  6:41 
  196      Hailey Kirsch      FR   UC San Diego                   24:53.6  6:41 
  197      Bridget Henne      SO   South Dakota St.               24:54.8  6:41 
  198  139 Daniela Martinez   FR   Illinois-Chicago               24:59.1  6:43 
  199      Grace Gerber       JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             24:59.7  6:43 
  200      Clay McKnight      SO   Georgia Tech                   25:00.1  6:43 
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                           Roy Griak Inviational
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  201      Morgan Ede         SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:02.8  6:44 
  202      Audrey Neuerburg-C FR   South Dakota                   25:07.5  6:45 
  203      Syd Kretlow        SO   Minnesota                      25:07.6  6:45 
  204      Nicole Greyer      SO   South Dakota St.               25:13.0  6:46 
  205      Sylvia Ritzler     FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:16.6  6:47 
  206  140 Abby McNeil        FR   North Dakota                   25:17.6  6:48 
  207      Mikayla Weiss      FR   North Dakota                   25:20.8  6:48 
  208      Gwen Helgeson      JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:24.8  6:49 
  209  141 Skylar Davis       FR   Pepperdine                     25:26.2  6:50 
  210  142 Naila Etique       FR   Illinois-Chicago               25:27.1  6:50 
  211      Michaela Oosthuize JR   North Dakota                   25:28.6  6:50 
  212  143 Stefana Purkovic   SO   Grand Canyon                   25:29.5  6:51 
  213      Lauren Lapporte    FR   UC San Diego                   25:30.8  6:51 
  214  144 Annelies Ondersma  JR   Pepperdine                     25:33.3  6:52 
  215      Emily Rather       SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:34.6  6:52 
  216      Molly Robinson     FR   South Dakota                   25:35.0  6:52 
  217      Ceci Howes         FR   Minnesota                      25:35.5  6:52 
  218      Alyssa Gerth       FR   South Dakota                   25:36.8  6:53 
  219      Amaya Lyrek        JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:43.0  6:54 
  220      Carley Kremer      FR   Minnesota                      25:44.7  6:55 
  221      Hannah Burns       JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:46.0  6:55 
  222      Aubrey Anderson    FR   Milwaukee                      25:57.4  6:58 
  223      Rylee Fee          FR   Illinois-Chicago               25:58.3  6:58 
  224  145 Anna Skoog         SO   Grand Canyon                   26:00.6  6:59 
  225      Quinn O'Connor     SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:01.5  6:59 
  226      Janean Hanka       SO   South Dakota St.               26:04.0  7:00 
  227      Audrey Coney       JR   UC San Diego                   26:07.8  7:01 
  228      Aubrey Frey        SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:09.8  7:02 
  229      Hannah Nelson      SO   South Dakota St.               26:27.1  7:06 
  230      Chelsey Romo       FR   UC San Diego                   26:34.8  7:08 
  231      Kira Sweeney       FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:46.5  7:11 
  232      Cassandra Ogburn   SO   Illinois-Chicago               26:49.2  7:12 
  233      Lexi Duscher       FR   South Dakota                   27:12.6  7:18 
  234      Ani Durell         FR   Grand Canyon                   28:14.9  7:35 
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